Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Company Number

06768793

Northern Leisure Limited t/a Raval

1/ We

Fiona Grant

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 9PS

Lisa Jane Hogg

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

511 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a staterment of the company affarrs

as at 06 March 2012

Signed AM\_CL ‘\OKJ\Q.- Date

06 March 2012

Wilson Field Limited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 9PS

Ref NORTO7C/FG/LJHIYK

Software Supolied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section Post Room

i

Aodnn e .
VoIV LU T L

COMPANIES HOUSE

365




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Northern Leisure Limited t/a Raval

on the 6 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name gQBDUL KHSH/ 77

s T LAF

Dated & 2. 2012




Northern Leisure Limited t/a Raval
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets.
Cash held by proposed liquidator 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00

Signature 77( W\—C’ pate & - X /2




Northern Leisure Limited t/fa Raval
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 57,67307
Lloyds TSB Bank plc 5,339 27
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 35,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 10,000 00
108,012 34
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (102,012 34)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (102,012 34)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{102,112 34)

somee s AZEN_- o 67 32002




92 L1 2102 UeW 90

1102 43A 08 Sdl

L Jo | sbed

amjeubig

¥£'Z10'801 Bujjejo] seuug £}
000 NI'G #3N ‘aud] uodn ajseomen ‘18aulg pielysucoeag ¢/ wiysey [npqy’ Jn 00MH
8/ FE9'C XX 84S ‘981819 ‘€6 x0g9 Od JBMOdN QOND
00 00091 OHL 23N ‘Bui] uodn 3[)SEOMBN ‘PUOLUSA ‘SUSPIES) JOUSASOIS) GZ preucpoey N 00D
1Z BEE'S 9V9 L3N ‘duAL uodn ajiseoman 19943 AuD Z0L 91d yueg gSL spho 0010
000 XOF 10 ‘@epun '18)iewussls) ‘8snoH Ueiuopsler) ‘ealy jSeg puejoos SwoIsny 9 anuanay W H ZOHD
ZZ| 863N ‘OliseomaN
00 000°0L ‘MBIA e uoyuag ‘esnol weybupyo ‘600r 49 ‘@0 buissanold siefojdw] SWIOISND 7 anuaaay W H LOHOD
00 000'GE Qu¥y 2OAM ‘Uopuo ‘@snoH ysng ‘Buipa 1Semyinos 'Joold 15| ‘9210 SJ0N0Ij0S SwoIsnD ¥ snuanay W H 0O0HD
000 HHL @3N 'pesysales) 198.4s Wabay ‘anuad o) IoUN0Y peaysajes 0092
000 831 83N 'Jeap ® BUA] ‘PEBYSIIED ‘B0BLIS] JMNEM G JOOI IS| JUBJUNOJDY palaleyl syie(d 0002
00 G2t Hy) LHQJ ‘weying ‘moy souspirold ‘3] weying ‘M ideg od 19 1090
62 CLS'Y ZS | 6137 191582197 “Yied SA0ID ‘Aepn UBWIUEH ‘apisAauundg ssauIsng Sec) ysijug 0099
00 005°2E AD ZAN 'suA) uodn ajseomaN '90BMS | UCHNH "WNOD UCIR|PPIA 1 Y v 4N L0V
00 009 NIL LYg Uy ‘As|wolg 19ad)S 1Sap ‘@snoH unsnr ‘sio)oijog Asjiseld pue abpnr o/ 14av 00vD
3 S83IppY awep Aoy

sionpain Auedwon - g
[eAey B/} pajWIT] 24NS197 UWIBYMON
pajlwiT piald UOS]IM



